BLIZZARD-915 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
RF Solutions BLIZZARD-915 RF Solutions Supplier RF Solutions Distributor
RF Solutions BLIZZARD-915
RF Solutions
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BLIZZARD-915
MANUFACTURER RF Solutions
DESCRIPTION MODEM RAD USB / RS232 915MHZ 1KM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4923 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 9 V ~ 25 V
SERIES -
SENSITIVITY -116dBm
POWER - OUTPUT 20dBm (100mW)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MODULATION OR PROTOCOL -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE RS232, USB
FUNCTION Transceiver, Radio Modem
FREQUENCY 915MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Transceiver, Radio Modem 915MHz RS232, USB 256kbps
DATA RATE (MAX) 256kbps
APPLICATIONS General Purpose
BLIZZARD-915
Part Number: BLIZZARD-915
Manufacturer/Brand: RF Solutions
Product description MODEM RAD USB / RS232 915MHZ 1KM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4923 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BLIZZARD-915
Related Tags
Related Products
BLIR724-36B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  36" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  923 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-24B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  24" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  945 pcs
RFQ
GL7500 INT_1103348
Manufacturers:  Sierra Wireless
Description:  4G LTE 2G FALLBACK MODEM NAM
In stock:  797 pcs
RFQ
BB-WSD2C21150
Manufacturers:  B+B SmartWorx, Inc.
Description:  WZZARD MESH INDUSTRIAL COOLERHVA
In stock:  240 pcs
RFQ
MTC-LVW2-B01-US
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  LTE CAT 3 MODEM, RS-232 INTERFAC
In stock:  332 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-18B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  18" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  1020 pcs
RFQ
BLIZZARD-868
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RADIO MODEM USB / RS232 868MHZ,
In stock:  609 pcs
RFQ
CN4790-1000
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  TXRX ETH 900MHZ 1W W/ANT & PS
In stock:  2718 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-12B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  12" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  1020 pcs
RFQ
CMD-HHLR-418_
Manufacturers:  Linx Technologies
Description:  XMITTER HANDHELD 418MHZ 8 BUTTON
In stock:  6771 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-30B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  30" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  944 pcs
RFQ
BLIR724-06B
Manufacturers:  Belden
Description:  6" 90 INS RADIUS BEND-BK
In stock:  1104 pcs
RFQ